
 
West Park School 

Dates for Trust Board Meetings – September 2025 to July 2026 v3 (18.10.2025) 

 
 
 

Autumn Term 
 

   

Trust Board 1 Monday 29 September 2025 
 

5.30 pm In school 

Curriculum 1 Monday 10 November 2025 
 

5.30 pm Zoom 

AGM (Members & Trustees 

to attend) 
Monday 17 November 2025 
 

4.30 pm In school 

Finance 1 Monday 17 November 2025 
 

5.30 pm In school 

HTPM/Pay Committee 1 Monday 1 December 2025 
 

4.30 pm In school 

Trust Board 2 Monday 1 December 2025 
 
 

5.30 pm In school 

Spring Term 
 

   

Strategy Day 1  Monday 26 January 2026 8am – 3pm In school 
 

Curriculum 2 Thursday 5 February 2026 
 

5.30 pm Zoom 

Finance 2 Monday 2 March 2026 
 

5.30 pm Zoom 

Trust Board 3 Monday 23 March 2026 
 
 

5.30 pm In school 

Summer Term 
 

   

HTPM/ Pay2  Monday 8 June 2026 
 

4.45 pm Zoom 

Curriculum 3 Monday 8 June 2026 
 

5.30 pm Zoom 

Finance 3 Monday 22 June 2026 
 

5.30 pm Zoom 

Trust Board 4 Monday 6 July 2026 
 

5.30 pm In school 

Strategy Day 2 Thursday 9 July 2026 
 

8am – 3pm In school 

 
 

 
 
 
                 
                                 
 


